
1 ENALIRS

2 NCAEQOT LANIERS H3  66 66

3 QOAPUSU ETANCON 5E  36 102

4 UPKSHOX SOUQUA L5  31 133

5 HEXOR[U KOPS 11I 44 177

6 PBANANU cHLOREUX 3F  98 275

7 ANEPRUT BAN 12H 21 296

8 MOFDLIS APURENT 13D 81 377

9 JEODTYS FILM 12A 30 407

10 NOTTDMY JOIES B10 56 463

11 NGETMET YOD 4C  29 492

12 NTTEENT GYM C3  28 520

13 EIFAEMU ENTETENT 7C  61 581

14 MFEREEW QUIA 8L  33 614

15 ERIFMET EWE 2M  35 649

16 VGICER[ FREMIT 1H  45 694

17 GIIBERR VEsCE O1  36 730

18 IIGEIRR BEBE H12 24 754

19 LZGIIRR EPI E12 14 768

20 ELRIRES ZIGS 9E  16 784

21 DAHLISU RESILIER N5  64 848

22 LAADV DESHUILA 15G 63 911

ADAV 13L 25 936
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